

Date: November 15, 2022

To,
The General Manager,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-I Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai 400051.
NSE Symbol: SYRMA

The General Manager,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400 001.
BSE Scrip Code: 543573

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement for Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 – Disclosure under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the newspaper advertisement for the publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express
2. Mumbai Lakshadweep

You are requested to take the same on records pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Kindly take the same on your record.

Yours faithfully,

For **Syrma SGS Technology Limited**

Rahul Sinnarkar
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
M. No: A39709

Place: Mumbai



SYRMA SGS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CIN: U30007MH2004PLC148165
 Regd. Office: Unit F601, Floral Deck Plaza, Andheri East, Mumbai-400093.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30/09/2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone (Amount Rs. In Millions)			Consolidated (Amount Rs. In Millions)		
		Current Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Current Six Months ended 30/09/2022	Corresponding Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Current Quarter ended 30/09/2022	Current Six Months ended 30/09/2022	Corresponding Quarter ended 30/09/2021
1	Total Income from Operations	2,430.89	4,292.09	1,854.19	4,669.01	8,562.37	2,136.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	183.01	221.34	158.37	417.03	655.68	181.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	183.01	221.34	158.37	417.03	655.68	181.82
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	117.87	142.39	100.59	288.31	459.82	129.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	117.36	141.37	95.77	286.60	457.04	124.33
6	Equity Share Capital	1,762.29	1,762.29	12.51	1,762.29	1,762.29	12.51
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of current year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (1) Basic (Rs.) (2) Diluted (Rs.)	0.79 0.78	0.96 0.95	0.73 0.73	1.88 1.86	3.11 3.07	0.95 0.95

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with BSE and NSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company (https://syrmassgs.com/).

For Syрма SGS Technology Limited
 Sd/-
 Sandeep Tandon
 Executive Chairman
 DIN : 00054553
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14 November 2022

ROYAL INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L54500MH1984PLC032274,
 Regd office: 34, 2nd Floor, Plot - 45/47, Shanti Bhavan, Dhirubhai Parekh Marg, Ladwadi, Kalbadev,
 Mumbai, Maharashtra-400002 | Website: www.ricl.in, Email: info@ricl.in

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-Year Ended 30th September, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	
1	Total income from Operations	13.99	13.58	76.54	26.97	86.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax and exceptional items	(374.22)	(387.61)	(316.85)	(761.83)	(632.62)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax after exceptional items	(374.22)	(387.61)	(316.85)	(761.83)	(632.62)
4	Net Profit/Loss after Tax	(374.22)	(387.61)	(316.85)	(761.83)	(632.62)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	(374.22)	(387.61)	(316.85)	(761.83)	(632.62)
6	Paid-up equity share capital	2,308.00	2,308.00	2,308.00	2,308.00	2,308.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(4,056.90)	-	(3130.95)	(4,056.90)	(3130.95)
8	Earnings per share of Face Value of Rs.10/- each (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(1.62) (1.62)	(1.68) (1.68)	(1.37) (1.37)	(3.30) (3.30)	(2.74) (2.74)

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 approved by the Audit Committee and Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2022 and the same was subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 2) The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company on www.ricl.in.

By order of the Board
 For Royal India Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
 Mr. Nitin Gujral
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 08184605
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14.11.2022

KRITIKA WIRES LIMITED

CIN - L27102WB2004PLC098699
 Regd. Office: 1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezanine Floor, Kolkata - 700001
 Phone No. (033) 4003 7817, Website: www.kritikawires.com, Email: compliance@kritikawires.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	6108.19	6592.40	5775.21	12700.59	10834.89
2	Net Profit for the period/year (before Tax and Exceptional item)	129.57	133.17	58.74	262.74	51.35
3	Net Profit for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional item)	129.57	133.17	58.74	262.74	51.35
4	Net Profit for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional item)	108.71	103.74	57.77	212.45	51.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit and other Comprehensive Income)	112.90	107.19	62.84	220.09	57.15
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	1775.20	1775.20	1775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (i) Basic (Rs.) (ii) Diluted (Rs.)	0.61 0.61	0.58 0.58	0.33 0.33	1.20 1.20	0.29 0.29

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2) The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kritikawires.com)

Registered Office :
 1A, Bonfield Lane,
 Mezanine Floor,
 Kolkata - 700001
 Phone No. (033) 4003 7817
 Website : www.kritikawires.com
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Kritika Wires Limited
 Sd/-
 Managing Director

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L15311AS1986PLC005239
 Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539
 Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;
 Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th Sep, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total Income from Operations	2,863.87	5,572.31	2,193.15	8,808.40
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	73.03	99.68	88.79	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	73.03	99.68	88.79	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	54.75	74.83	66.53	111.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)*	54.75	74.83	66.53	111.40
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600	59,32,600
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,436.19	1,436.19	1,331.39	1,361.36
Securities Premium Account	162.50	162.50	162.50	162.50
Net Worth	2,029.45	2,029.45	1,924.65	1,954.62
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	822.24	822.24	602.59	656.55
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Debt/Equity Ratio	0.06	0.06	0.04	0.05
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) -Basic and Diluted (₹)	0.92	1.26	1.12	1.88
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	9.83	9.96	72.66	5.88
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.69	4.84	9.79	4.21

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022. Limited Review of the above results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com

By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Mahabir Prasad Jain
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00498001
 Place : Silchar
 Date : 14.11.2022

QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS GADRV MERCANTILES LIMITED)
 CIN: L74110DL1985PLC373314 Regd Office: 403 Prabhakar Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008 | Tel: 011-45142374
 Corporate Office: Carnousties Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida - 201301 | Tel. No.: 0120 4751818
 Website: www.quintdigitalmedia.com | Email: cs@quintq.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDING SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE (₹ In '000)					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
1	Total Income from Operations	1,12,391.19	1,03,660.12	95,982.84	2,16,051.30	1,59,922.05	3,55,525.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26,893.23	10,700.85	24,142.37	37,594.06	30,748.94	69,889.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26,893.23	10,700.85	24,142.37	37,594.06	30,748.94	64,889.64
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20,304.83	7,993.64	18,306.76	28,298.44	23,209.33	48,267.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	20,456.86	7,966.63	18,795.79	28,423.47	23,072.15	47,582.01
6	Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	-	2,19,683.08	2,19,668.08
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,41,502
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.92 0.91	0.36 0.36	0.86 0.83	1.29 1.26	1.05 1.02	2.17 2.15

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
1	Total Income from Operations	1,97,340.62	1,66,476.19	1,43,981.83	3,63,816.81	2,36,253.17	5,59,761.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38,506.79)	(60,810.29)	(48,182.45)	(99,317.06)	(1,39,956.14)	(2,21,786.37)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38,506.79)	(60,810.29)	(48,288.53)	(99,317.06)	(1,38,602.23)	(2,31,904.70)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(45,095.21)	(63,517.50)	(52,664.14)	(1,08,612.71)	(1,46,141.84)	(2,48,731.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(48,551.58)	(63,296.79)	(52,416.45)	(1,11,848.38)	(1,46,781.73)	(2,47,710.90)
6	Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	-	2,19,683.08	2,19,668.08
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	4,31,034.50
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	(2.21) (2.21)	(2.88) (2.88)	(2.39) (2.39)	(5.09) (5.09)	(6.69) (6.69)	(11.28) (11.28)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 b) Full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.quintdigitalmedia.com).
 c) The above results are duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 14, 2022.
 For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Parshotam Dass Agarwal
 Chairman
 DIN: 00063017
 Date : 14/11/2022
 Place : Noida

KACHCHH MINERALS LIMITED

CIN: L15543MH1981PLC024282
 Reg. Office: 22 Mansur Bldg, 1st Floor, 98 Princess Street, Mumbai - 400 002, MH, IN
 Tel.No. 022-2201 0028 Email ID: kachchhminerals@yahoo.co.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 31st September, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Amt in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended 31/03/2022	Previous Quarter Ended 31/06/2022	Half Year Ended 31/09/2022	Year Ended 31/03/2022
1	Total income	1.21	60.09	61.31	117.81
2	Total Expenditure	14.54	39.91	54.58	101.07
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.33)	20.18	6.73	16.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.33)	20.18	6.73	16.74
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.33)	20.18	6.73	16.74
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(13.33)	20.18	6.73	16.74
7	Equity Share Capital	521.18	521.18	521.18	521.18
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(371.95)	(371.95)	(371.95)	(371.95)
9	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic : Diluted:	0.25 0.25	0.38 0.38	0.13 0.13	0.32 0.32

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results is available on the www.bseindia.com and www.kachchhminerals.com
 For KACHCHH MINERALS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 DAKSH NARENDRA BHAI TRIVEDI
 (Director)
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14/11/2022

FORM G INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR TONK WATER SUPPLY LIMITED
 OPERATING IN WATER SUPPLY AND DISTRIBUTION AT JAIPUR (Under Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

RELEVANT PARTICULARS	
1. Name of the corporate debtor	Tonk Water Supply Limited
2. Address of the registered office	F-2, 1st Floor, Jagdamba Tower, Amarpali, Circle, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur 302021 Rajasthan
3. URL of website	NA
4. Details of place where majority of fixed assets are located	Not Available
5. Installed capacity of main products/ services	NA
6. Quantity and value of main products/ services sold in last financial year	Not operating since last three years
7. Number of employees/ workmen	Nil
8. Further details including last available financial statements (with schedules) of two years, lists of creditors, relevant dates for subsequent events of the	Details can be sought through email at: crp.tonkwater@gmail.com
9. Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(b) of the Code is available at:	Details can be sought through email at: crp.tonkwater@gmail.com
10. Last date for receipt of expression of interest	30.11.2022
11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants	10.12.2022
12. Last date for submission of objections to provisional list	15.12.2022
13. Process email id to submit EOI	crp.tonkwater@gmail.com

Sd/-
 Amit Gupta
 IBB/I/PA-002/JP-IP/0001/2016-2017/10048
 C-17, Vinay Nagar, Krishna Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-226023
 For Tonk Water Supply Limited
 Date: 15.11.2022
 Place: Lucknow

Dr. Lal PathLabs Limited
 Corporate Identification Number: L74899DL1995PLC065388
 Regd. Office: Block E, Sector-18, Rohini, New Delhi-110085
 Corporate Office: 12th Floor, Tower B, SAS Tower, Medicity, Sector-38, Gurgaon-122001, Haryana
 Tel.: +91-124-3016500; Fax: +91-124-4234468
 Website: www.lalpathlabs.com; E-mail: cs@lalpathlabs.com

NOTICE FOR THE ATTENTION OF SHAREHOLDERS OF THE COMPANY

Shareholders of Dr. Lal PathLabs Limited ("the Company") are hereby informed that, pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 & 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read together with Rule 20 & 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 ("the Rules") and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") and the

विहिरीच्या खोदाईसाठी आता ४ लाखांचे अनुदान

पुणे, दि. १४ : राज्यातील प्रत्येक कुटुंब लक्षपती करण्याच्या उद्देशाने महात्मा गांधी राष्ट्रीय ग्रामीण रोजगार हमी योजनेअंतर्गत सिंचन विहिरीच्या अनुदानात वाढ केली असून, आता शेतकऱ्यांना विहीर खोदाईसाठी लाखांचे अनुदान दिले जाणार आहे. त्यामुळे शेतकरी वर्गातून आनंद व्यक्त होत आहे. प्रत्येक कुटुंब लक्षपती करण्याच्या उद्देशाने महात्मा गांधी राष्ट्रीय ग्रामीण रोजगार हमी योजनेअंतर्गत सिंचन विहिरीची कामे गतीने पूर्ण करण्यासाठी राज्य सरकारच्या रोहयो विभागाने ४ नोव्हेंबर रोजी मानक ऑपरॅटिंग प्रक्रिया जाहीर

केली असून, त्यानुसार मार्गदर्शक सूचना दिल्या आहेत. रोजगार हमी योजनेअंतर्गत सिंचन विहिरीची कामे करताना लाभार्थी शेतकऱ्यांना विविध अडचणींचा सामना करावा लागतो. या सर्वचा विचार करून सरकारने अनुदान वाढवून नवीन नियमावली जाहीर केली. त्यामुळे पुढच्या काळात विहिरी काढण्याची मोहीम गावागावी सुरू होण्याची शक्यता आहे. त्यासाठीचे अर्ज ग्राम पंचायतीकडे करावे आहेत. ग्रामसभेस विहीर मंजुरीचा अधिकार असेल. त्यामुळे शेतकरी वर्गातून समाधान व्यक्त होत आहे.

मुख्यमंत्री एकनाथ शिंदे यांचे पंडित जवाहरलाल नेहरू यांना जयंतीनिमित्त अभिवादन

मुंबई, दि. १४ : देशाचे पहिले पंतप्रधान पंडित जवाहरलाल नेहरू यांच्या जयंतीनिमित्त मुख्यमंत्री एकनाथ शिंदे यांनी आज त्यांच्या ठाणे येथील निवासस्थानी पंडित नेहरू

यांच्या प्रतिमेस पुष्प अर्पण करून अभिवादन केले. यावेळी पोलीस सहआयुक्त दत्तात्रय कराळे, तहसीलदार राजाराम तवटे आदी यावेळी उपस्थित होते. पंडित नेहरू

यांचा जन्मदिन १४ नोव्हेंबर हा बाल दिन म्हणून साजरा केला जातो. या निमित्त मुख्यमंत्री महोदयांनी राज्यातील बालकांना बालदिनाच्या शुभेच्छा दिल्या.

Table for SYRMA SGS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. Includes company details, financial statements for Q3 2022, and a list of directors.

Table for RANDER CORPORATION LIMITED. Includes company details, financial statements for Q3 2022, and a list of directors.

Table for RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LIMITED. Includes company details and financial statements for Q3 2022.

Table for KIRAN PRINT PACK LIMITED. Includes company details, financial statements for Q3 2022, and a list of directors.

Table for RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LIMITED. Includes company details and financial statements for Q3 2022.

Table for RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LIMITED. Includes company details and financial statements for Q3 2022.

Table for ABC GAS (International) Limited. Includes company details, financial statements for Q3 2022, and a list of directors.

उप निबंधक, सहकारी संस्था, (परसेवा) महाराष्ट्र राज्य निगर कृषी सहकारी पतसंस्था फेडरेशन लि. मुंबई

Table listing directors and staff members of the cooperative organization.

Table for VAARAD VENTURES LIMITED. Includes company details, financial statements for Q3 2022, and a list of directors.

Table for ATCOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED. Includes company details, financial statements for Q3 2022, and a list of directors.